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TypHup FC TRT77 Talvekarikas 2019 - TRT77 Talvekarikas 2019
Match JK Elva Seikluspark - JK Térva

Cuet 4-3

DaTa 16.02.2019 17:28

MecTo BCTpeuun

Ahja Spordihoone

Cyabn

JK Elva Seikluspark

JK Torva

#1 Janar Avloi

#14 Siimar Tiirak

#7 Marko Kerna

#19 Karl Hansson

#11 Andre Varusk

#21 Robert Hansson

#15 Aleksei Vassiljev

#32 Asser-Enri Soro

#16 Rasmus Aasmaa

#45 lvo Henri Pikkor

#17 Maksim Mitrofanov

#46 Juhan Noode

#19 Guido Rang

#97 Kaido Utsik

#31 Ken Omblus

#69 Martin-Gert Parli




Match events
Time
1:20
2:18
2:43
4:08
9:21
9:48
13:04

13:56

Event
roJib
ronb
ronb
roJsb
KpacHas KapToika
roJb
roJb
roJb

Ha3sBaHue KoMaHAbI

JK Elva Seikluspark
JK Torva
JK Elva Seikluspark
JK Torva
JK Torva
JK Elva Seikluspark
JK Elva Seikluspark

JK Torva

Player name

[#11] Andre Varusk
[#45] Ivo Henri Pikkor
[#16] Rasmus Aasmaa
[#45] Ivo Henri Pikkor
[#46] Juhan Noode
[#11] Andre Varusk
[#69] Martin-Gert Parli

[#45] Ivo Henri Pikkor



